FO	RM PTO-1595 12 22 0 1 01-07	'-2005	Atty. Docket: BHT-3127-94									
<u> </u>	To the Commissioner of Patents and 7		nal documents or copy thereof.									
1.		15454	of receiving party(ies):									
	Shung-Ping WANG	Name: Insert Enterpri										
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Foreign Address: 4F, No. 8, Alley 8, Lane Ssu-Wei, Chung										
		Cheng Rd., Hsin-Tiwn City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.										
3.	Nature of conveyance:		0									
	X Assignment Merger	Domestic Address: _	1.8.1 778									
	Security Agreement Change of Name Other	75										
	Execution Date: November 26, 2004 (All of them)	City	State ZIP ZIP									
	Execution Date. 140ventoet 20, 2004 (All of them)	}										
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X											
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: November 26, 2004											
	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent Registration No.(s)										
		ļ										
	Additional numbers attached?	Yes X] No									
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Number of application One (1)	6. Number of applications and patents involved: One (1)									
	Name: TROXELL LAW OFFICE PLLC											
	5205 Leesburg Pike	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00										
	Suite 1404	☐ Enclosed										
	Falls Church, Virginia 22041-3401		be charged to deposit account									
		8. Deposit account n	umber _501874									
	Telephone No.: (703) 575-2711	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account):										
	Facsimile No.: (703) 575-2707		1.0 L.A. L.D. A. velton account).									
	DO NOT LICE THIS CDACE											
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE											
9.	Statement and signature.											
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the											
	original document.											
	Bruce H. Troyell	Har	December 22, 2004									
	Bruce H. Troxell Name of Person Signing Sign	ature	December 22, 2004 Date									
	Registration No.26,592	nages including cover	sheet attachments and documents:									
A 12*	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: BHT/mi											
01/06/2005 GTCM11 00000060 501874 11017781 /												

01 FC:8021 40.00 BA

PATENT

REEL: 016123 FRAME: 0353

ASSIGNMENT

For value	e received, I	(We),	SHUNG - P	ING W	ANG	500		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
residing at	4F, No.8, All	ley 8, Land	e Ssu-Wei, Chu	ng Cheng	Rd. Hsin	-Tien City,	Taipei Hsien,	Taiwan, R.O.C	
hereby sell, assi	ign and trans	fer to	INSERT EN	TERPRI	SE CO., L	TD.			
a corporation ex	xisting under	the Laws	of the State of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TAIWAN,	R.O.C.			
located at	4F, No.8, All	ley 8, Land	e Ssu-Wei, Chu	ng Cheng	Rd. Hsin	-Tien City,	Taipei Hsien,	Taiwan, R.O.C	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
and its success	ors, assigns,	and legal	representative	s, the ent	ire right,	title, and in	iterest for all	countries inclu	uding the
United States o	f America, ir	n and to ce	ertain invention	s relating	to:			-	
MULTIPLE	PIECES	DUAL	TYPE BNC	CONN	ECTOR	A HTIW	LL METAI	SHELL	
described in an	• •				•	•	` '	•	•
which may be request the Cor	C	•	•	,				•	
full right so to			-	-	-				
me (us) respect	ing said imp	rovements	and testify in	any legal	proceedin	ıgs, sign all	lawful papers	s, execute all d	ivisional,
continuing and	reissue appl	ications, n	nake all rightfu	l oaths an	ıd generAl	lley do evei	ything possib	ole to aid said C	Company,
its successors, a	assigns, and I	nominees,	to obtain and e	enforce pr	oper prote	ection for sa	nid invention i	n the United St	tates.
			Executed this		26 th	day of	November	, 2004	
				SHU	NG - PINO	G WANG			
			Assignor	<u>F</u>	一節	¥			_
					•	(

RECORDED: 12/22/2004

PATENT REEL: 016123 FRAME: 0354